12
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tfno. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.es
13
TRIGON
mm KW-HP
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
  T-1100 1100
29 - 40
59 - 80
8 438 3 XPC 1317 52’’ 1270 50’’ 867 34’’ 540
  T-1250 1250
33 - 45
59 - 80
12 472 3 XPC 1441 57’’ 1270 50’’ 867 34’’ 540
  T-1400 1400
37 - 50
59 - 80
12 495 3 XPC 1591 63’’ 1270 50’’ 867 34’’ 540
  T-1600 1600
40 - 55
59 - 80
12 525 3 XPC 1791 71’’ 1270 50’’ 867 34’’ 540
  T-1800 1800
44 - 60
59 - 80
16 571 3 XPC 1991 78’’ 1270 50’’ 867 34’’ 540
  T-2000 2000